
S A N G R I A  &  M O R E

B E E R

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Babich Sauvignon Blanc 

9

9

9

G L A S SW H I T E  W I N E S

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon 

9

9

9

R E D  W I N E S

 

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

La Crema Pinot Gris

Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay

Kendall-Jackson Riesling

Matanzas Sauvignon Blanc

Nielson Pinot Noir

12

18

14

12

15

P R E M I U M  W I N E S

Red or White

White Claw

Mimosa

Bellini

Hibiscus

8

9

12

12

12

Bud Light ( 16oz)

Coors Light ( 16oz)

Corona ( 12oz)

Corona Light ( 12oz)

9

9

8

8

Michelob Ultra (16oz)

Modelo (12oz)  

9

8

Upgrade your beer to a Michelada for $5

C O C K T A I L S   

W I N E

Classic Margarita*

Lava Flow*

Loaded Bloody Mary*

Cosmopolitan

Mango Jalapeño Margarita*

Mojito

Moscow Mule

Piña Colada*

*Mocktails available upon request

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Champagne 9

IPA (16oz)  11

Rosé 9

 
Stella Rosa Black/Peach 9

All cocktails are made with wine-based alcohol


